

E K O S CREATED BY: MICHAEL TURNER STORY BY: GEOFF JOHNS MICHAEL TURNER ART BY: MICHAEL TURNER COLORS BY: PETER STEIGERWALD LETTERS BY: ROBIN SPEHAR



Ekos Created by: Michael Turner Ekos Lettering Font Designed by: Robin Spehar

FOR ASPEN: Founder: MICHAEL TURNER Co-Owner: PETER STEIGERWALD Co-Owner/President: FRANK MASTROMAURO VICE PRESIDENT/Editor in Chief: VINCE HERNANDEZ VICE PRESIDENT/Design and Production: MARK ROSLAN Editorial Assistants: JOSH REED, GABE CARRASCO Production Assistant: CHAZ RIGGS Office Manager: MEGAN MADRIGAL AspenStore.com: CHRIS RUPP

EKOSTM Vol. 1 Preview Issue

AUGUST 2015. DIGITAL COPY. Published by Aspen MLT, Inc., Office of Publication: 5701 W. Slauson Ave., Suite. 120, Culver City, CA 90230. The Aspen MLT, Inc. logo® is a registered trademark of Aspen MLT, Inc. Ekos™ and the Ekos logo, are the trademarks of Aspen MLT, Inc. The entire contents of this book, all artwork, characters and their likenesses are © 2015 Aspen MLT, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any similarities between names, characters, persons, and/or institutions in this magazine with persons living or dead or institutions is unintended and is purely coincidental. With the exception of artwork used for review purposes, none of the contents of this book may be reprinted, reproduced or transmitted by any means or in any form without the express written consent of Aspen MLT, Inc.

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT ASPENCOMICS.COM

Find us on Facebook at FACEBOOK.COM/ASPENCOMICS Follow us on Twitter at TWITTER.COM/ASPENCOMICS

FOR MORE ASPEN COMICS GO TO ASPENSTORE.COM

FOR THE COMICS RETAILER NEAREST YOU CALL: 1888-COMIC-BOOK - INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS REPRESENTATIVE: CHRISTINE MEYER [CHRISTINE@GFLOYSTUDIO.COM





